

Extra Luggage, Photo Release and Cancellation Information (Please read and sign)

In some cases, Action Whitewater Adventures will shuttle excess luggage as a courtesy to clients. I acknowledge that if I use this courtesy service that Action Whitewater Adventures is in no way liable for loss of, or damage to my luggage or other shuttled items.

I also agree that Action Whitewater Adventures, at its sole discretion, may use any photographs, video, and/or video recording of me taken during my river trip for promotional purposes without compensation to me, unless I specifically request in writing to not be photographed.

I further understand that Action Whitewater Adventures reserves the right to cancel any trip due to weather, river conditions, or lack of reservations. Action Whitewater Adventures also reserves the right to change locations to a comparable river in the case of uncontrollable circumstances. In the case of a cancellation by Action Whitewater Adventures, I understand that Action Whitewater Adventures is not responsible for any of my travel expenses to or from the river trips or any other loses that may result from a trip cancellation. I understand that if I should cancel a trip, any refund made by Action Whitewater Adventures will be based upon the current cancellation policy. Action Whitewater Adventures cancellation policy is as follows: Deposits and all payments are nonrefundable. Trip deposits may be transferred to another name. Within 60 days of trip date a \$75 fee is charged for a name transfer.

Participant	Participant	
Participant	Participant	
 Participant	 Participant	